

COMPANIES FORM No. 395

, Particulars of a mortgage or charge



U	

DEC THE LESS			
Pioses do not write in this margin	Pursuant to section 395 of the Compunies Act	1985	
Please complete legisty, preferably	To the Registrar of Companies	For official use Comp	any number
in black type, or bold block lettering	Name of company		
	* WINTERTHUR LIFE UK LIMITED		
 insert full name of company 			
	Date of creation of the charge		
	14 OCTOBER 1998		
Description of the instrument (if any) creating or evidencing the charge (6018 2)			
	STANDARD SECURITY		
		/	THE RESERVE AND PARTY OF THE PA
	Amount secured by the mortgage or charge		
	All sums due and to become due.		
2	All Sullis due one to		1
	į		
		e ×	1
		·	
	Names and addresses of the mortgagees or persons entitled to the charge		
			a maintenant agricultura de la companya de la comp
43	on the second se	Bank of Scotland, the Mound, Ed	nburgh
	The Governor and Company of the Bank of Scotland, the Mound, Edinburgh Postcode		
		Postcode	Y/
	For address and	r official Use	
	Presentor's name address and Foreference (if any):	ortgege Section Post ro	om.
	Anderson Strathern WS		
	48 Castle Street Edinburgh EH2 3LX		MINIMINIA L. 249
	Ref: SCY/FCM/E02016	COMPANIE	A01GIATC* 246 S HOUSE 28/10/88
Dage 1	Time critical reference		

Anni Sana Limited 21 St. Thomas Street, Bristol 831 6JS Tel 0272-230300 Telex 449119

ζ ι Σο ηγες Place dinburgh	this crampin Flance examplete legibly, preferably in block type, or bold block lettering
ticulars as to commission allowance or discount (com 3)	- 1
27 October 1998	
27 October 1990	
ned A1 827L Date	
behalf of [company][mortgagee/chargee]†	t delete as appropriate
	appropriate
behalf of [company][mortgagee/chargee]† The original instrument (if any) creating or evidencing the charge, together with these prescribed particulars correctly completed must be delivered to the Registrar of Companies within 21 days after the date of creation of the charge (section 395). If the property is situated and the charge was created outside the United Kingdom delivery to the Registrar must be effected within 21 days after the date on which the instrument could in due course of post, and if dispatched with due dilipence, have been received in the United Kingdom (section 398). A copy of the instrument creating the charge will be accepted where the property charged is situated and the charge was created outside the United Kingdom (section 398) and in such cases the copy must be verified to be a correct copy either by the cornpany or by the person who has delivered or sent the copy to the registrar. The verification must be signed by or on behalf of the person giving the verification and where this is given by a body corporate it must be signed by an officer of that body. A verified copy will also be accepted where section 398(4)	appropriate
behalf of [company][mortgagee/chargee]† The original instrument (if any) creating or evidencing the charge, together with these prescribed perticulars correctly completed must be delivered to the Registrar of Companies within 21 days after the date of creation of the charge (section 395). If the property is situated and the charge was created outside the United Kingdom delivery to the Registrar must be effected within 21 days after the date on which the instrument could in due course of post, and if dispatched with due dilipence, have been received in the United Kingdom (section 398). A copy of the instrument creating the charge will be accepted where the property charged is situated and the charge was created outside the United Kingdom (section 398) and in such cases the copy must be verified to be a correct copy either by the cornpany or by the person who has delivered or sent the copy to the registrar. The verification must be signed by or on behalf of the person giving the verification and where this is given by a body corporate it must be signed by an officer of that body. A verified copy will also be accepted where section 398(4) applies (property situate in Scotland or Northern treland) and Form No. 398 is submitted. A description of the instrument, eg "Trust Deed", "Debenture", "Mortgage" or "Legal charge", etc, as	appropriate

n---





COMPANIES FORM No. 398

Certificate of registration in Scotland or Northern Ireland of a charge comprising property situate there

Please do not write in this margin	Pursuant to section 398(4) of the Companies Act 1985			
	To the Registrar of Companies	Company number		
Please complete legibly, preferably	(Address overleaf)	19772		
in black type, or bold block lettering	Name of company			
	WINTERTHUR LIFE UK LIMITED			
* intert full name of company		1.		
	1Michael John Essery			
	of Anderson Strathern WS			
	Edinburgh EH2 3LX			
	certify that the charges dated 1 October 1998 by w	linterthur Life UK Limited in favour		
§ give date and parties to charge	of the Governor and Company of the Bank of Scotland			
•		_ '		
	of which a true copy is annexed to this form was presented	for registration on 14 Octobern 98		
A 4.1 to 22	in (Scutland) (Northers treliane) K x			
1 delete as appropriate				
		4		
	Signed 7	Date 27 October 1998		
	Signed			
	Presentor's name address and For official Use reference (if any): SCY/ECM/E0201 Mongage Section	' Past room		
	Anderson Strathern WS	i		
	48 Castle St. cet Edinburgh	1		
	Eli2 3LX			

Notes

The address of the Registrar of Companies is:-

Companies House Crown Way Cardiff CF4 3UZ





CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A MORTGAGE OR CHARGE

Pursuant to section 401(2) of the Companies Act 1985

COMPANY No. 00019772

THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES FOR ENGLAND AND WALES HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT A STANDARD SECURITY WHICH WAS PRESENTED FOR REGISTRATION IN SCOTLAND ON 14 OCTOBER 1998 AND DATED THE 1st OCTOBER 1998 AND CREATED BY WINTERTHUR LIFE UK LIMITED FOR SECURING ALL MONIES DUE OR TO BECOME DUE FROM THE COMPANY TO THE GOVERNOR AND COMPANY OF THE BANK OF SCOTLAND WAS REGISTERED PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 1 PART XII OF THE COMPANIES ACT 1985 ON THE 28th OCTOBER 1998.

GIVEN AT COMPANIES HOUSE, CARDIFF THE 29th OCTOBER 1998.

M. Cornellus

for the Registrar of Companies





COMPANIES HOUSE

HC026B